
 M.Sc. (COMPUTR SCIENCE) PART II SEMESTER IV 2022-23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DETAILS
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2 BADE PRASAD SHAHADEV prasadbade1066@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 offline maloy kundu 9903339449 Stipend ₹15000
3 BHIVADE KIRAN BHAUSAHEB kiranbhivade12082000@gmail.com Nebula Technology Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
4 BHOR MANSI BALASAHEB mansibhor20@gmail.com SSP Technology
5 BOROLE SHREYAS SUNIL shreyas.borole2000@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 Offline Afzal Khan 912066080246 afzal.khan@netscout.com Stipend: ₹15000

6 CHAUDHARY SONU HEMARAM isonuhere@gmail.com Zoomifier Jan 2, 2023 Offline Mudassar Merchant 9850730512 mudassar.merchant@zoomifier.com Stipend: ₹15000
7 CHAWARIYA SUMIT RAMNIWAS sumit.r.chawariya@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 12, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
8 DAHIPHALE ABHISHEK VASUDEV abhishek.v.dahiphale@gmail.com NETSCOUT 05.01.2023 Offline
9 DALVI KRUTIKA GANESH krutikadalvi23@gmail.com Unified Voice Communication Pvt Ltd. Mar 13, 2023 Offline

10 DAREKAR AKSHAY DADA akshaydarekar1810@gmail.com Rein Solutions Apr 4, 2023 Offline Sneha Nikam hr@reinsolutionsindia.in

11 DESHPANDE AKANKSHA CHANDRSHEKHAR akankshadeshpande376@gmail.com Zoomifier Jan 2, 2023 Offline Mudassar Merchant 9850730512 mudassar.merchant@zoomifier.com Stipend: ₹15000
12 DHAWALE SANDIP BALASAHEB sandipdhawale52@gmail.com Nebula Technology Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
13 DHIWAR ISHA BALU ishadhiwar21@gmail.com SymphonyTech Feb 2, 2023 Offline Ajay Ghatpande 9822328390 ajay@symphonytech.com
14 GAIKWAD PALLAVI RAVINDRA gpallavi803@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 13, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
15 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL NARAYAN swapnilgaikwad936@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023 Hybrid Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
16 GAIKWAD VIKRAM MANOJ vikram2000gaikwad@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies Mar 1, 2023 offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
17 GUPTA DIVYA RAJESH divya30062000@gmail.com Spring Ct 16/01/2023 Offline
18 HAREL AKASH APPASAHEB harelakash95@gmail.com Manabh Software Feb 23, 2023 Offline Komal Jadhav Stipend:₹12,000/-
19 JADHAV  ABHISHEK RAJU jadhavabhishek164@gmail.com DealerSoft Pro 28-11-2022 Offline
20 JADHAV PRASAD GORAKSHNATH prasadjadhavpj933@gmail.com Spring Ct 16/01/2023 Offline
21 JAGTAP PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY pratiksha2000jagtap@gmail.com Maxgen technologies Mar 1, 2023 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
22 JAGTAP SANDHYA TUKARAM sandhyajagtap05022000@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies Mar 1, 2023 offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
23 JINDAL KETAN SUNIL ketanjindal255@gmail.com SSP Technology
24 KADAM SHIVRAJ GANGADHAR sgkadam198@gmail.com Max Secure pvt ltd Mar 6, 2023 offline
25 KADAM SURAJ SHANKAR surajkadam461998@gmail.com Nebula Technology
26 KAHANDAL RUTUJA DILIP rutujakahandal@gmail.com Pisyst india pvt.Ltd Mar 10, 2023 offline Sukrut hindlekar
27 KURUMALI ADARSH ABHILASH elfinmaple0710@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 Offline Kiran Yelhekar 912066080282 yelhekar.kiran@netscout.com Stipend:₹15,000/-
28 LAGAD ABHISHEK NANASAHEB abhisheklagad2000@gmail.com Differentiator Technologies Mar 6, 2023 offline premchand pawar 
29 LAWANDE MADHAVI SANJAY madhavilawande07@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 1, 2023 Raghunath bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
30 MUTHIYAN TANMAY SANJAY tanmaymuthiyan008@gmail.com Redbytes March 20, 2023 Hybrid Chinar Bhandari 918983766558
31 PARIHAR SAAD SALIM saadparihar@gmail.com Nebula Technology 
32 PINGLIKAR NEHA SUNIL pinglikarns@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 15, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
33 RAJE SHEKHAR VIJAY shekharraje888@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 31, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
34 RAJPUT ANKITA JEETENDRA rajputankita9168@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023 Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
35 RANANAVARE APURVA UDAY aprananavare@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023 offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
36 RANE HITESH MUKUNDA hiteshrane1611@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023 ofline Raghunath Bade 8080479984 hr@nebula-technology.com
37 RASAL VIRAJ VIJAY virajrasaloff@gmail.com Giesecke and Devrient Feb 2, 2023 offline
38 RAUT SAKSHI SAMPAT rautsakshi40@gmail.com Max Secure Mar 6, 2023 offline
39 REDDY TEJASHREE SANJAY tejashreereddy2628@gmail.com Omniscient Feb 1, 2023 offline
40 RITHE RUTUJA SUDHIR rutujarithe03@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 27, 2023 offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
43 SAWANT LOVEKESH MOHAN sawantlovekesh16@gmail.com Max Secure Mar 6, 2023 offline
44 SHAIKH MUSHIF MUJMIL shaikhmushif13@gmail.com Microlise Jan 2, 2023 Offline Fp 4.8 lpa
45 SHAIKH SHOAIB INAMULLA shaikh007shoaib@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 27, 2023 offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
46 SHELKE AISHWARYA SHIVAJI shelkeaishwarya0@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies Mar 1, 2023 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
47 SHINDE HRUSHIKESH KISHOR shindehrushi9@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 offline Ruchira Naik ruchira.naik@netscout.com
48 SHINDE REGINA RITESH regina.shinde@gmail.com Magic Software Dec 1, 2023 Offline Shivendra Singh Pawar 7879982410 shivendra_pawar@magicsoftware.com
49 SHIRALE HRUSHALI RAMDAS shiralehrushali@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 12, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
50 SHIRSATH ISHWAR PRABHAKAR ishwarshirsath9361@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 20, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
51 SHREEJA NITIN MANCHI shreejamanchi1302@gmail.com Splashgain Technology Feb 6, 2023 Offline Hrishikesh Galphade 9767822732 hrishikesh.galphade@splashgain.com S  15,000/-
52 TAMBOLI ASIF AKABAR asiftamboli4088@gmail.com SQr Infotech Apr 10, 2023 Offline Akshay Shikre 9021847730 ashikre@sqrinfotech.com
53 TAYADE CHETALI KISHOR chetalitayade18@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 15, 2023 offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
55 WABALE KALYANI SHIVAJI kalyaniwabale2020@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies Mar 1, 2023 offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
56 WAKHARE RUTUJA SANJEEV rutujawakhare2001@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies Mar 1, 2023 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave 9604066680 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com

57 ZENDE SWAPNIL ATUL zendeswapnil321@gamil.com Nebula Technology Mar 27, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
58 ZILPE HARSHAL RAVINDRA harshalzilpe2000@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 17, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
59 ZURANGE TRIVENEE MAHADEV triveneezurange13@gmail.com Eagleitsolution hybrid prakash sonar 919890476237 info@eagleitsolutions.in s
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19 JADHAV  ABHISHEK RAJU jadhavabhishek164@gmail.com DealerSoft Pro 28-11-2022 Offline
28 LAGAD ABHISHEK NANASAHEB abhisheklagad2000@gmail.com Differentiator Technologies Mar 6, 2023 offline premchand pawar 
37 RASAL VIRAJ VIJAY virajrasaloff@gmail.com Giesecke and Devrient Feb 2, 2023 offline
48 SHINDE REGINA RITESH regina.shinde@gmail.com Magic Software $45,261.00 Offline Shivendra Singh Pawar$7,879,982,410.00 shivendra_pawar@magicsoftware.com
38 RAUT SAKSHI SAMPAT rautsakshi40@gmail.com Max Secure $44,991.00 offline
43 SAWANT LOVEKESH MOHAN sawantlovekesh16@gmail.com Max Secure $44,991.00 offline
24 KADAM SHIVRAJ GANGADHAR sgkadam198@gmail.com Max Secure pvt ltd $44,991.00 offline
21 JAGTAP PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY pratiksha2000jagtap@gmail.com Maxgen technologies $44,986.00 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
22 JAGTAP SANDHYA TUKARAM sandhyajagtap05022000@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies $44,986.00 offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
46 SHELKE AISHWARYA SHIVAJI shelkeaishwarya0@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies $44,986.00 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
16 GAIKWAD VIKRAM MANOJ vikram2000gaikwad@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies $44,986.00 offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
55 WABALE KALYANI SHIVAJI kalyaniwabale2020@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies $44,986.00 offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com
56 WAKHARE RUTUJA SANJEEV rutujawakhare2001@gmail.com Maxgen Technologies $44,986.00 Offline Abhishek Dudhagave $9,604,066,680.00 abhishekdudhagave718@gmail.com

44 SHAIKH MUSHIF MUJMIL shaikhmushif13@gmail.com Microlise $44,928.00 Offline Fp 4.8 lpa
3 BHIVADE KIRAN BHAUSAHEB kiranbhivade12082000@gmail.com Nebula Technology

12 DHAWALE SANDIP BALASAHEB sandipdhawale52@gmail.com Nebula Technology
29 LAWANDE MADHAVI SANJAY madhavilawande07@gmail.com Nebula Technology $44,986.00 Raghunath bade $7,507,316,272.00 hr@nebula-technology.com
32 PINGLIKAR NEHA SUNIL pinglikarns@gmail.com Nebula Technology $45,000.00 Offline Raghunath Bade $7,507,316,272.00 hr@nebula-technology.com
35 RANANAVARE APURVA UDAY aprananavare@gmail.com Nebula Technology $44,979.00 offline Raghunath Bade $7,507,316,272.00 hr@nebula-technology.com
36 RANE HITESH MUKUNDA hiteshrane1611@gmail.com Nebula Technology $44,979.00 ofline Raghunath Bade $8,080,479,984.00 hr@nebula-technology.com
14 GAIKWAD PALLAVI RAVINDRA gpallavi803@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 13, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
15 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL NARAYAN swapnilgaikwad936@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023 Hybrid Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
34 RAJPUT ANKITA JEETENDRA rajputankita9168@gmail.com Nebula Technology Feb 22, 2023
50 SHIRSATH ISHWAR PRABHAKAR ishwarshirsath9361@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 20, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
53 TAYADE CHETALI KISHOR chetalitayade18@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 15, 2023 offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com
58 ZILPE HARSHAL RAVINDRA harshalzilpe2000@gmail.com Nebula Technology Mar 17, 2023 Offline Raghunath Bade 7507316272 hr@nebula-technology.com

2 BADE PRASAD SHAHADEV prasadbade1066@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 offline maloy kundu 9903339449 Stipend ₹15000
5 BOROLE SHREYAS SUNIL shreyas.borole2000@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 Offline Afzal Khan 912066080246 afzal.khan@netscout.com Stipend: ₹15000

27 KURUMALI ADARSH ABHILASH elfinmaple0710@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 Offline Kiran Yelhekar 912066080282 yelhekar.kiran@netscout.com Stipend:₹15,000/-
47 SHINDE HRUSHIKESH KISHOR shindehrushi9@gmail.com NETSCOUT Jan 12, 2023 offline Ruchira Naik ruchira.naik@netscout.com

8 DAHIPHALE ABHISHEK VASUDEV abhishek.v.dahiphale@gmail.com NETSCOUT 05.01.2023 Offline
39 REDDY TEJASHREE SANJAY tejashreereddy2628@gmail.com Omniscient Feb 1, 2023 offline
26 KAHANDAL RUTUJA DILIP rutujakahandal@gmail.com Pisyst india pvt.Ltd Mar 10, 2023 offline Sukrut hindlekar
10 DAREKAR AKSHAY DADA akshaydarekar1810@gmail.com Rein Solutions Apr 3, 2023 Offline
51 SHREEJA NITIN MANCHI shreejamanchi1302@gmail.com Splashgain Technology Feb 6, 2023 Offline Hrishikesh Galphade 9767822732 hrishikesh.galphade@splashgain.com S  15,000/-
20 JADHAV PRASAD GORAKSHNATH prasadjadhavpj933@gmail.com Spring Ct 16/01/2023 Offline
17 GUPTA DIVYA RAJESH divya30062000@gmail.com Spring Ct 16/01/2023 Offline
52 TAMBOLI ASIF AKABAR asiftamboli4088@gmail.com SQr Infotech 

4 BHOR MANSI BALASAHEB mansibhor20@gmail.com SSP Technology
23 JINDAL KETAN SUNIL ketanjindal255@gmail.com SSP Technology
13 DHIWAR ISHA BALU ishadhiwar21@gmail.com SymphonyTech Feb 2, 2023 Offline Ajay Ghatpande 9822328390 ajay@symphonytech.com

9 DALVI KRUTIKA GANESH krutikadalvi23@gmail.com Unified Voice Communication Pvt Ltd. Mar 13, 2023 Offline
7 CHAWARIYA SUMIT RAMNIWAS sumit.r.chawariya@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 12, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com

33 RAJE SHEKHAR VIJAY shekharraje888@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 31, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
40 RITHE RUTUJA SUDHIR rutujarithe03@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 27, 2023 offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com
49 SHIRALE HRUSHALI RAMDAS shiralehrushali@gmail.com Webrelier Software Solutions Mar 12, 2023 Offline Dinkar Veer 9130571495 dinkarveer@webrelier.com

6 CHAUDHARY SONU HEMARAM isonuhere@gmail.com Zoomifier Jan 2, 2023 Offline Mudassar Merchant 9850730512 mudassar.merchant@zoomifier.com Stipend: ₹15000

11 DESHPANDE AKANKSHA CHANDRSHEKHAR akankshadeshpande376@gmail.com Zoomifier Jan 2, 2023 Offline Mudassar Merchant 9850730512 mudassar.merchant@zoomifier.com Stipend: ₹15000
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59 ZURANGE TRIVENEE MAHADEV triveneezurange13@gmail.com Eagleitsolution hybrid prakash sonar 919890476237 info@eagleitsolutions.in


